Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Catarinense de Velocross - 22 Etapa

Mini-motos

Prova

Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:00:42

Agrolandia 0,000 Km

-
Il
o B

22/7/2012 11:00.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(710) ADILSON FHELIPPE JUNIOR
(345) CARLOS AUGUSTO GERVASI 1 11:00:52.949
1 11-:00-50.493 2 1:08.679 +2.659 11:02:01.628
2 1:04.776 +3.016 11:01:55.269 3 1:06.662 +0.642 11:03:08.290
3 1:04.115 +2.355 11:02:59.384 4 1:07.172 +1.152 11:04:15.462
4 1:03.207 +1.447 11:04:02.591 5 1:06.218 +0.198 11:05:21.680
5 1:01.976 +0.216 11:05:04.567 6 1:06.105 +0.085 11:06:27.785
6 1:01.997 +0.237 11:06:06.564 7 1:06.769 +0.749 11:07:34.554
7 1:02.570 +0.810 11:07:09.134 8 1:06.711 +0.691 11:08:41.265
8 1:02.547 +0.787 11:08:11.681 9 1:07.215 +1.195 11:09:48.480
9 1:02.673 +0.913 11:09:14.354 10 1:06.020 11:10:54.500
10 1:01.760 11:10:16.114 11 1:06.572 +0.552 11:12:01.072
1 1:02.223 +0.463 11:11:18.337
(222) JENNIFER HEIL
(55) VITOR HESSMANN 1 11:00:51.149
1 11-:00.52.109 2 1:06.410 11:01:57.559
2 1:06.504 +5.653 11:01:58.613 3 1:09.394 +2.984 11:03:06.953
3 1:03.409 +2.558 11:03:02.022 4 1:09.028 +2.618 11:04:15.981
4 1:03.079 +2.228 11:04:05.101 5 1:10.672 +4.262 11:05:26.653
5 1:02.571 +1.720 11:05:07.672 6 1:08.653 +2.243 11:06:35.306
6 1:02.306 +1.455 11:06:09.978 7 1:08.614 +2.204 11:07:43.920
7 1:02.531 +1.680 11:07:12.509 8 1:08.593 +2.183 11:08:52.513
8 1:02.638 +1.787 11:08:15.147 9 1:10.596 +4.186 11:10:03.109
9 1:02.262 +1.411 11:09:17.409 10 1:07.913 +1.503 11:11:11.022
10 1:00.851 11:10:18.260 11 1:07.414 +1.004 11:12:18.436
1 1:01.138 +0.287 11:11:19.398
(79) GUILHERME PACHECO SANTOS
(699) PEDRO HENRIQUE TODT 1 11:00:53.054
1 11:0051.478 2 1:09.077 +2.116 11:02:02.131
2 1:06.323 +4.512 11:01:57.801 3 1:06.961 11:03:09.092
3 1:03.456 +1.645 11:03:01.257 4 1:07.938 +0.977 11:04:17.030
4 1:02.527 +0.716 11:04:03.784 5 1:08.453 +1.492 11:05:25.483
5 1:03.021 +1.210 11:05:06.805 6 1:07.841 +0.880 11:06:33.324
6 1:02.283 +0.472 11:06:09.088 7 1:06.991 +0.030 11:07:40.315
7 1:02.653 +0.842 11:07:11.741 8 1:09.961 +3.000 11:08:50.276
8 1:02.689 +0.878 11:08:14.430 9 1:13.859 +6.898 11:10:04.135
9 1:02.268 +0.457 11:09:16.698 10 1:07.609 +0.648 11:11:11.744
10 1:01.811 11:10:18.509 11 1:08.155 +1.194 11:12:19.899
1 1:03.042 +1.231 11:11:21.551
(10) JOAO PEDRO SANTOS
(18) ANTHONNY JOSE GERVASIO 1 11:00:52.588
1 11-:00.51.402 2 1:22.025 +1.683 11:02:14.613
2 1:07.059 +1.625 11:01:58.461 3 1:20.950 +0.608 11:03:35.563
3 1:07.457 +2.023 11:03:05.918 4 1:20.918 +0.576 11:04:56.481
4 1:05.607 +0.173 11:04:11.525 5 1:21.364 +1.022 11:06:17.845
5 1:05.611 +0.177 11:05:17.136 6 1:21.526 +1.184 11:07:39.371
6 1:05.482 +0.048 11:06:22.618 7 1:20.342 11:08:59.713
7 1:05.434 11:07:28.052 8 1:23.053 +2.711 11:10:22.766
8 1:06.720 +1.286 11:08:34.772 9 1:20.577 +0.235 11:11:43.343
9 1:06.309 +0.875 11:09:41.081
10 1:06.571 +1.137 11:10:47.652 (49) ANDREY ARAUJO
1 1:05.621 +0.187 11:11:53.273 1 11:00:54.470
2 1:32.229 +3.419 11:02:26.699
(16) VICTOR KAUE FRONZA 3 1:32.972 +4.162 11:03:59.671
1 11.0052.500 4 1:30.584 +1.774 11:05:30.255
2 1:07.495 +3.186 11:02:00.004 5 1:32.209 +3.399 11:07:02.464
3 1:06.236 +1.927 11:03:06.240 6 1:32.211 +3.401 11:08:34.675
4 1:06.402 +2.093 11:04:12.642 7 1:29.055 +0.245 11:10:03.730
5 1:05.332 +1.023 11:05:17.974 8 1:28.810 11:11:32.540
6 1:07.398 +3.089 11:06:25.372
7 1:05.794 +1.485 11:07:31.166 (81) VINICIUS BOING
8 1:06.544 +2.235 11:08:37.710 1 11:00:53.456
9 1:06.139 +1.830 11:09:43.849 2 1:13.133 +5.783 11:02:06.589
10 1:06.105 +1.796 11:10:49.954 3 1:09.405 +2.055 11:03:15.994
11 1:04.309 11:11:54.263 4 1:08.309 +0.959 11:04:24.303
5 1:07.350 11:05:31.653
Orbits
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